SENSICK CATALOGUE388
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZZ2, DC 3-wire, for tie-rod cylinders
for tie-rod
cylinders
Magnetic cylinder sensor
Mounting on tie-rods with max. rod
diameter of 12.5 mm
High repeat accuracy

2) at Ia max 3) without load 4) according to EN 60529
5) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
MZZ2-03VPS-KC0 7 900 624
MZZ2-03VPS-KU0 7 900 622
MZZ2-03ZNS-KU0 7 900 619
MZZ2-03ZPS-KC0 7 900 620
MZZ2-03ZPS-KU0 7 900 618